
  

Are you ready Tigers Fans?  Is this the year the Detroit Tigers go all the way?  Get down to 
Comerica Park this season with your group and take in all the action as the Tigers work to bring 
the World Series back to Detroit! 

Prices Starting as Low as:  See Chart (Page 3 - 6) 
(Pricing will vary after January 26th    – Call for exact pricing)
**Based on a minimum of 30 People
**Pricing can be higher depending on your departure location
**Game Times can change.

GET YOUR  2018 TIGERS ORDER IN TODAY!

Call us at 810-577-8929
or email john@route23tours.com

www.route23tours.com

Trip Includes:
- Round trip motor coach transportation to Comerica Park, Detroit
- Ticket to the Game

Cool Cash Fundraiser Option:
Keep $40.00 for every person over 30 Paid. Make up to $1040.00!

Large Group Savings Discount Option: (For Non-Fundraisers)
Have a Group of 40 to 49 People?  Get $10.00 Per Person discounted off your trip.
Have a Group of 50 to 56 People?  Get $15.00 Per Person discounted off your trip.

mailto:john@route23tours.com


  

Senior Group Dates & Pricing: **
**All Senior Games Include: Lower Baseline Box Seating and Food Voucher (Hot Dog & Soda)
**Based on a minimum of 30 people ($5 Discount with a Min of 40 or $10 off with 50 or more)

.

Pricing Notes:
**Prices valid if ordered by January  26th
**Dynamic Pricing will take effect after January 26th

Ordering:
- Look over the schedule on the following pages.  Pick a date and seating location.
- Once you have a date and seating location, please call Route 23 at 810-577-8929.

Detroit Tigers 2017 Senior Dates & Pricing

Seating Chart

Mezzanine
210-219

Lwr 
Baseline 
(112-114) 
(141-143)

Pavilion
144-151

Upr 
Grandstand

338-343

Uppper 
Reserved 

Infield
321-337

Lt Purple

Outfield Box
115-117
138-140

Upper Box 
Infield

321-337
Red

Thurs, April 19th at 1:10 PM vs Baltimore Orioles - $57pp 
Wed, May 2nd at 1:10 PM vs TB Rays - $57pp
Wed, May 16th at 1:10 PM vs Cleveland Indians - $66pp
Thurs, May 31st at 1:10 PM vs LA Angels - $66pp
Thurs, June 14th at 1:10 PM vs Minnesota Twins - $68pp

Thurs, June 28th at 1:10 PM vs Cleveland Indians - $68pp 
Wed, August 1st  at 1:10 PM vs Cincinnati Reds - $68pp
Wed, August 15th  at 1:10 PM vs Chc White Sox - $68pp
Thurs, August 23rd  at 1:10 PM vs Chc White Sox - $68pp
Thurs, Sept 12th at 1:10 PM vs Houston Astros - $56pp



  

Date Day of Week Opponent Outfield Box Lower 
Baseline

Pavilion Uppr Box 
Infield

Uppr Resv 
Infield

Mezzanine Uppr 
Grandstand

Sections 115-
117 / 138-140

Sections 112-
114 / 141-143

Sections 144-
151

Sections 321-
337

Sections 321-
337

Sections 210-
219

Sections 338-
343

March 31 Saturday@ 
1:10 PM

Pittsburgh
Pirates $77 $63 $57 $61 $56 $56 $53

April 1 Sunday @ 
1:10 PM

Pittsburgh
Pirates $75 $61 $55 $57 $52 $49 $46

April 2 Monday @  
1:10 PM

KC
Royals $75 $61 $55 $57 $52 $49 $46

April 3 Tuesday @ 
1:10 PM

KC
Royals $75 $61 $55 $57 $52 $49 $46

April 4 Wednesday 
@ 1:10 PM

KC
Royals $75 $61 $55 $57 $52 $49 $46

April 13 Friday 
@ 7:10 PM

NY 
Yankees $86 $72 $60 $66 $61 $59 $56

April 14 Saturday @ 
1:10 PM

NY 
Yankees $86 $72 $60 $66 $61 $59 $56

April 15 Sunday @ 
1:10 PM

NY 
Yankees $86 $72 $60 $66 $61 $59 $56

April 17 Tuesday @ 
7:10 PM

Baltimore
Orioles $75 $61 $55 $57 $52 $49 $46

April 18 Wednesday 
@ 7:10 PM

Baltimore
Orioles $75 $61 $55 $57 $52 $49 $46

April 19 Thursday @
1:10 PM

Baltimore
Orioles $76 $62 $56 $61 $56 $53 $50

April 20 Friday @ 
7:10 PM

KC
Royals $86 $72 $60 $66 $61 $59 $56

April 21 Saturday @ 
1:10 PM

KC
Royals $86 $72 $60 $66 $61 $59 $56

April 22 Sunday @ 
1:10 PM

KC
Royals $86 $72 $60 $66 $61 $59 $56

April 30 Monday @ 
7:10 PM

TB
 Rays $75 $61 $55 $57 $52 $49 $46

May 1 Tuesday @ 
7:10 PM

TB
Rays $75 $61 $55 $57 $52 $49 $46

May 2 Wednesday 
@ 1:10 PM

TB
 Rays $76 $62 $56 $61 $56 $53 $50

May 11 Friday @ 
7:10 PM

Seattle 
Mariners $86 $72 $60 $66 $61 $59 $56

May 12 Saturday @ 
4:10 PM

Seattle 
Mariners $86 $72 $60 $66 $61 $59 $56

May 13 Sunday @ 
1:10 PM

Seattle 
Mariners $86 $72 $60 $66 $61 $59 $56

May 14 Monday @
7:10 PM

Cleveland
Indians $76 $62 $56 $61 $56 $53 $50

May 15 Tuesday @ 
7:10 PM

Cleveland
Indians $76 $62 $56 $61 $56 $53 $50

May 16 Wednesday 
@ 1:10 PM

Cleveland
Indians $85 $71 $59 $66 $61 $56 $53

2018 Detroit Tigers Pricing & Schedule (Bus & Ticket) – Price Per Person



  

Date Day of Week Opponent Outfield Box Lower 
Baseline

Pavilion Uppr Box 
Infield

Uppr Resv 
Infield

Mezzanine Uppr 
Grandstand

Sections 115-
117 / 138-140

Sections 112-
114 / 141-143

Sections 144-
151

Sections 321-
337

Sections 321-
337

Sections 210-
219

Sections 338-
343

May 25 Friday @ 
7:10 PM

Chicago
White Sox $86 $72 $60 $66 $61 $59 $56

May 26 Saturday @ 
4:10 PM

Chicago
White Sox $86 $72 $60 $66 $61 $59 $56

May 27 Sunday @ 
1:10 PM

Chicago
White Sox $86 $72 $60 $66 $61 $59 $56

May 28
Memorial Day

Monday @ 
1:10 PM

LA
Angels $85 $71 $59 $66 $61 $56 $53

May 29 Tuesday @ 
7:10 PM

LA
Angels $76 $62 $56 $61 $56 $53 $50

May 30 Wednesday 
@ 7:10 PM

LA
Angels $85 $71 $59 $66 $61 $56 $53

May 31 Thursday @ 
1:10 PM

LA
Angels $85 $71 $59 $66 $61 $56 $53

June 1 Friday @ 
7:10 PM

Toronto
Blue Jays $95 $85 $68 $72 $67 $66 $62

June 2 Saturday @ 
4:10 PM

Toronto
Blue Jays $95 $85 $68 $72 $67 $66 $62

June 3 Sunday @ 
1:10 PM

Toronto
Blue Jays $88 $74 $62 $66 $61 $60 $57

June 8 Friday
 @ 7:10 PM

Cleveland
Indians $95 $85 $68 $72 $67 $66 $62

June 9 Saturday @ 
4:10 PM

Cleveland
Indians $95 $85 $68 $72 $67 $66 $62

June 10 Sunday @ 
1:10 PM

Cleveland 
Indians $88 $74 $62 $66 $61 $60 $57

June 12 Tuesday @ 
7:10 PM

Minnesota
Twins $87 $73 $61 $66 $61 $59 $56

June 13 Wednesday 
@ 7:10 PM

Minnesota
Twins $87 $73 $61 $66 $61 $59 $56

June 14 Thursday 
@ 1:10 PM

Minnesota
Twins $87 $73 $61 $66 $61 $59 $56

June 25 Monday @ 
3:10 PM

Oakland
Athletics $87 $73 $61 $66 $61 $59 $56

June 26 Tuesday @ 
7:10 PM

Oakland
Athletics $87 $73 $61 $66 $61 $59 $56

June 27 Wednesday 
@ 7:10 PM

Oakland
Athletics $87 $73 $61 $66 $61 $59 $56

June 28 Thursday @ 
1:10 PM

Oakland
Athletics $87 $73 $61 $66 $61 $59 $56

July 5 Thursday @ 
7:10 PM

Texas
Rangers $87 $73 $61 $66 $61 $59 $56

July 6 Friday @ 
7:10 PM

Texas
Rangers $88 $74 $62 $66 $61 $60 $57

July 7 Saturday @ 
4:10 PM

Texas
Rangers $95 $85 $68 $72 $67 $66 $62

July 8 Sunday @ 
1:10 PM

Texas
Rangers $88 $74 $62 $66 $61 $60 $57

2018 Detroit Tigers Pricing & Schedule (Bus & Ticket) – Price Per Person



  

Date Day of Week Opponent Outfield Box Lower 
Baseline

Pavilion Uppr Box 
Infield

Uppr Resv 
Infield

Mezzanine Uppr 
Grandstand

Sections 115-
117 / 138-140

Sections 112-
114 / 141-143

Sections 144-
151

Sections 321-
337

Sections 321-
337

Sections 210-
219

Sections 338-
343

July 20 Friday @ 
7:10 PM

Boston
Red Sox $95 $85 $68 $72 $67 $66 $62

July 21 Saturday @ 
6:10 PM

Boston
Red Sox $95 $85 $68 $72 $67 $66 $62

July 22 Sunday @ 
1:10 PM

Boston
Red Sox $95 $85 $68 $72 $67 $66 $62

July 27 Friday @ 
7:10 PM

Cleveland 
Indians $95 $85 $68 $72 $67 $66 $62

July 28 Saturday @ 
6:10 PM

Cleveland 
Indians $95 $85 $68 $72 $67 $66 $62

July 29 Sunday @ 
1:10 PM

Cleveland 
Indians $88 $74 $62 $66 $61 $60 $57

July 31st Tuesday @ 
7:10 PM

Cincinnati
Reds $87 $73 $61 $66 $61 $59 $56

August 1 Wednesday 
@ 1:10 PM

Cincinnati
Reds $87 $73 $61 $66 $61 $59 $56

August 10 Friday @ 
7:10 PM

Minnesota
Twins $95 $85 $68 $72 $67 $66 $62

August 11 Saturday @ 
6:10 PM

Minnesota
Twins $95 $85 $68 $72 $67 $66 $62

August 12 Sunday @ 
1:10 PM

Minnesota
Twins $88 $74 $62 $66 $61 $60 $57

August 13 Monday @ 
7:10 PM

Chicago
White Sox $87 $73 $61 $66 $61 $59 $56

August 14 Tuesday @ 
7:10 PM

Chicago
White Sox $87 $73 $61 $66 $61 $59 $56

August 15 Wednesday 
@ 1:10 PM

Chicago
White Sox $87 $73 $61 $66 $61 $59 $56

August 21 Tuesday @ 
7:10 PM

Chicago
Cubs $95 $85 $68 $72 $67 $66 $62

August 22 Wednesday 
@ 7:10 PM

Chicago
Cubs $95 $85 $68 $72 $67 $66 $62

August 23 Thursday @ 
1:10 PM

Chicago
White Sox $87 $73 $61 $66 $61 $59 $56

August 24 Friday @
 7:10 PM

Chicago
White Sox $95 $85 $68 $72 $67 $66 $62

August 25 Saturday @ 
6:10 PM

Chicago
White Sox $95 $85 $68 $72 $67 $66 $62

August 26 Sunday @ 
1:10 PM

Chicago
White Sox $88 $74 $62 $66 $61 $60 $57

Sept 7 Friday
 @ 7:10 PM

St. Louis
Cardinals $93 $83 $66 $72 $67 $65 $61

Sept 8 Saturday @ 
6:10 PM

St. Louis
Cardinals $93 $83 $66 $72 $67 $65 $61

Sept 9 Sunday @ 
1:10 PM

St. Louis
Cardinals $86 $72 $60 $66 $61 $59 $56

2018 Detroit Tigers Pricing & Schedule (Bus & Ticket) – Price Per Person



  

Date Day of Week Opponent Outfield Box Lower 
Baseline

Pavilion Uppr Box 
Infield

Uppr Resv 
Infield

Mezzanine Uppr 
Grandstand

Sections 115-
117 / 138-140

Sections 112-
114 / 141-143

Sections 144-
151

Sections 321-
337

Sections 321-
337

Sections 210-
219

Sections 338-
343

September 10 Monday @ 
7:10 PM

Houston
Astros $75 $61 $55 $57 $52 $49 $46

September 11 Tuesday @ 
7:10 PM

Houston
Astros $75 $61 $55 $57 $52 $49 $46

September 12 Wednesday 
@ 1:10 PM

Houston
Astros $75 $61 $55 $57 $52 $49 $46

September 17 Monday @ 
7:10 PM

Minnesota 
Twins $75 $61 $55 $57 $52 $49 $46

September 18 Tuesday @ 
7:10 PM

Minnesota 
Twins $75 $61 $55 $57 $52 $49 $46

September 19 Wednesday 
@ 1:10 PM

Minnesota 
Twins $76 $62 $56 $61 $56 $53 $50

September 20 Thursday @ 
7:10 PM

KC
 Royals $75 $61 $55 $57 $52 $49 $46

September 21 Friday @ 
7:10 PM

KC
 Royals $85 $71 $59 $66 $61 $56 $53

September 22 Saturday @ 
6:10 PM

KC
 Royals $85 $71 $59 $66 $61 $56 $53

September 23 Sunday @
1:10 PM

KC
 Royals $85 $71 $59 $66 $61 $56 $53

2018 Detroit Tigers Pricing & Schedule (Bus & Ticket) – Price Per Person
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